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Lauf 1
0  Patricia Scasnarova 1994 (SM6) SVK NPC Slovakia 05:13,45
1  Réka Szabd 1992 (SM7) HUN NPC Hungary 04:47,50
2 Anna Laura Gastaldi 2000 (SM12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 04:23,05
3  Marie Eckelmann 1996 (SM7) GER SG Bayer 04:10,55
4  Lea Pagel 2003 (SM9) GER Hanse SV Rostock 04:01,31
5  Peggy Sonntag 1999 (SM6) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 04:04,72
6  Annika Lekon 2003 (SM9) GER BSG Espelkamp 04:15,77
7  Malgorzata Grzegrzolka 1998 (SM8) POL Start Wroclaw 04:26,18
8 Lara Mantoan 1999 (SM12) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 05:10,00
9  Julia Sadkowska 1998 (SM5) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 06:40,00
Lauf 2
0  Dorottya Baka 1991 (SM7) HUN NPC Hungary 03:55,80
1 Monika Mikuskovicova 1999 (SM9) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 03:51,56
2 Teresa Perales 1975 (SM5) ESP FEDDF 03:45,05
3  Kinga Kowalcze 1999 (SM8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team  03:43,98
4  Nele Sorgatz 2000 (AB) GER SC Potsdam 03:41,99
5  Anezka Floriankova 2002 (SM8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 03:43,89
6  Julia Lunkenheimer 2001 (AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 03:44,56
7  Maria Tsakona 1999 (SM6) GRE SPARTAKOS 03:45,20
8 Natalia Shavel 1973 (SM5) BLR NPC Belarus 03:54,60
9  Giulia Ghiretti 1994 (SM5) ITA NPC Italy 03:59,35
Lauf 3
0  Emanuela Romano 1990 (SM6) ITA NPC Italy 03:40,00
1  Neele Labudda 2003 (SM13) GER 1. Liibecker Schwimmverein 03:38,19
2 Laura-Celine Wrobel 1998 (SM14) GER Behindertensportverein Leipzig 03:32,38
3 Federica Buniolo 1988 (SM11) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus 03:30,00
4 Julia Bosecker 1998 (SM10) GER SC Potsdam 03:27,63
5  Gluosne Norkute 1991 (SM12) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Federation = 03:28,28
6  Camilla Aagaard 2000 (SM13) DEN NPC Denmark 03:32,29
7  Eleanor Robinson 2001 (SM6) GBR British Para-Swimming 03:34,08
8 Felicia Laberer 2001 (SM9) GER SC Potsdam 03:38,31
9  Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (SM10) GER SG Remscheid 03:41,12
Lauf 4
0  Arianna Talamona 1994 (SM7) ITA NPC Italy 03:26,11
1 Jadranka Maric 1998 (SM10) SVK NPC Slovakia 03:22,01
2 Anastasia Diodorova 1990 (SM6) RUS NPC Russia 03:20,49
3  Carla De Bortoli 1996 (SM13) SUI  PluSport 03:16,54
4  Katharina Ganz 1998 (SM14) GER VSG Darmstadt 03:12,25
5 Nicole Frycova 1995 (SM12) CZE NPC Czech Republic 03:14,50
6  Thorey Isafold Proppe 1999 (SM14) ISL  Fjolnir 03:17,42
7  Verena Schott 1989 (SM6) GER PSC Berlin 03:22,00
8  Susana Ribeiro 1967 (SM6) BRA NPC Brasil 03:25,47
9 ] Vendula Duskova 1998 (SM8) CZE Czech Sports Organisation for PD 03:26,70
Lauf 5
0  Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001 (SM13) BLR NPC Belarus 03:09,00
1  Lisa Braber 1992 (SM8) NED NPC The Netherlands 03:07,13
2 Letticia Martinez 1995 (SM11) USA U.S. Paralympics 03:06,00
3  Katerina Komarkova 1995 (SM9) CZE NPC Czech Republic 03:05,00
4  Daniela Schulte 1982 (SM11) GER PSC Berlin 03:04,00
5 Renata Pinto 1999 (SM9) POR ADADA 03:04,38
6  Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998 (SM9) ISR NPC Israel 03:05,34
7  Henriette Schéttner 1997 (SM13) GER USV Halle 03:06,03
8  Martina Rabbolini 1998 (SM11) ITA NPC Italy 03:11,62
9  Amalie Vinther 1995 (SM8) DEN NPC Denmark 03:08,74
Lauf
0 Lakeisha Patterson 1999 (SM8) AUS Swimming Australia 02:58,74
1 Coral Farrell 2001 (SM10) GBR British Para-Swimming 02:58,34
2 Adela Mikova 1991 (SM14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 02:58,20
3  Jay Mccabe 2002 (SM9) GBR British Para-Swimming 02:56,24
4  Alexandra Nouchet 1998 (SM10) FRA NPC France 02:56,01
5  Megan Richter 2000 (SM9) GBR British Para-Swimming 02:56,10
6  Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (SM9) DEN NPC Denmark 02:56,77
7  Martha Ruether 1994 (SM13) USA U.S. Paralympics 02:58,28
8 Lea Stengel 2003 (SM10) GER PSC Berlin 02:58,50
9  Zara Mullooly 2002 (SM10) GBR British Para-Swimming 03:01,10
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Lauf 7

Anna Omielan
Aliaksandra Svadkouskaya
Manon Vermarién
Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir
Maddison Elliott
Ashleigh Cockburn
Zsofia Konkoly
Francesca Secci
Karina Petrikovicova
Jacqueline Herweg

uf 8

Alessia Berra
Maria Delgado
Isabel Y Hernandez
Xenia Francesca Palazzo
Marije Oosterhuis
Madeleine Scott
Janina Breuer
Luca Andrea Sos
Marta Gomez
Emely Telle
uf9
Ariadna Edo Beltran
Airi Tke
Reagan Doig
Oliwia Jablonska
Elodie Lorandi
Chantalle Zijderveld
Joanna Mendak
Pernilla Lindberg
Elena Krawzow
Bianka Marina Pap
uf 10

Nina Ryabova
Amy Marren

Chloe Davies
Magda Toeters
Rebecca Meyers
Marlou Kulk
Colleen Young
Aurelie Rivard
Stephanie Millward
Hannah Russell

1993 (SM10) POL
1995 (SM10) BLR
1997 (SM9)~ NED
1994 (SM14) ISL
1998 (SM8)~ AUS
1998 (SM10) AUS
2002 (SM9) HUN
1990 (SM9) ITA
1993 (SM13) SVK
1994 (AB) = GER

1994 (SM13) ITA
1997 (SM12) ESP
1995 (SM10) ESP
1998 (SM14) ITA
1995 (SM10) NED
1993 (SM9)  AUS
1998 (SM14) GER
2001 (SM10) HUN
1990 (SM13) ESP
1997 (SM12) GER

1998 (SM13) ESP
1998 (SM10) JPN
1998 (SM14) GBR
1997 (SM10) POL
1989 (SM10) FRA
2000 (SM10) NED
1989 (SM13) POL
1994 (SM14) SWE
1993 (SM13) GER
2000 (SM10) HUN

1992 (SM10) RUS
1998 (SM9) ~ GBR
1998 (SM14) GBR
1986 (SM14) NED
1994 (SM13) USA
1993 (SM14) NED
1998 (SM13) USA
1996 (SM10) CAN
1981 (SM9)  GBR
1996 (SM12) GBR

Polish Paralympic Swimming Team
NPC Belarus

NPC The Netherlands

FJORDUR

Swimming Australia

Swimming Australia

NPC Hungary

NPC Italy

NPC Slovakia

SG Ruhr

POLHA Varese

FEDC

FEDDF

NPC Italy

NPC The Netherlands
Swimming Australia
1. Durlacher SV 1906
NPC Hungary

FEDC

PSC Berlin

FEDC

MINEMURA PSS

British Para-Swimming

Polish Paralympic Swimming Team
NPC France

NPC The Netherlands

Polish Paralympic Swimming Team
Goteborg Sim

BVSV Nirnberg

NPC Hungary

NPC Russia

British Para-Swimming
British Para-Swimming

NPC The Netherlands

U.S. Paralympics

NPC The Netherlands

U.S. Paralympics

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
British Para-Swimming
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02:53,30
02:52,00
02:50,67
02:49,24
02:47,76
02:48,07
02:49,56
02:51,83
02:52,68
02:55,00

02:45,00
02:42,33
02:42,01
02:40,70
02:40,20
02:40,61
02:41,00
02:42,25
02:43,31
02:46,48

02:39,44
02:39,00
02:38,31
02:38,00
02:37,00
02:37,28
02:38,00
02:38,43
02:39,00
02:40,00

02:34,40
02:32,74
02:32,05
02:31,96
02:26,88
02:28,94
02:32,00
02:32,09
02:33,73
02:35,79
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